MARCA

BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

CORONA STEALTH RST-1512:48-GLD (520)

MODELLO

RR Enduro (Mot.BETA)
RR Enduro (Mot.BETA)
RR Enduro (Mot.BETA)
Caballero RegolaritA Scuderia 2T
Caballero RegolaritA Scuderia 2T
EC 2T

MC

EC/ECF 4T
EC/ECF 4T

EC 2T

MC

EC 2T

ECFA4T

ECFA4T

FSE EC

ECF AT

FSE EC

FSR EC

CR

CR

CR

CR

WR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

CILINDRATA

450
498
520
250
300
125
125
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
400
450
450
450
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300

ANNI
2010 - 2012
2012 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2011 - 2011
2011 - 2011
2001 - 2013
2003 - 2011
2011 - 2012
2013 - 2015
2001 - 2017
2003 - 2011
2001 - 2018
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2015
2000 - 2009
2012 - 2015
2003 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2000 - 2000
1992 - 1999
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2004
1992 - 1999
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2006
2007 - 2013
2012 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

TE 4T

CR 2T

WR 2T

WR 2T

TE

TE

TE

TE

SM R (H601AB1V00/H601AB4V00)
SM R (H601AB1V00/H601AB4V00)
SM R (H601AB1V00/H601AB4V00)
SM R Nox

TE (H601AAL1V5)

TE (H601AA2V00)

TE (H601AA3V00)

TE (H601AA4V00)

TE (8AEQ0)

TE (H600AA-W)

TE (H600AA-X)

TE (H601AA-Y)

WXE

SE 2.51 F Enduro

SE 2.51 F Enduro

SX 2.5 F Cross

SE 3.0l F Enduro

SE 3.0l F Enduro

SE 4.51 F Enduro

SE 5.11 F Enduro

350
360
360
360
400
410
410
510
570
570
570
570
570
570
570
570
610
610
610
610
610
250
250
250
300
300
450
510

1995 - 1998
1992 - 1994
1992 - 1998
1999 - 2002
2001 - 2001
1997 - 1998
1999 - 2000
1986 - 1990
2001 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2001 - 2003
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
1991 - 1997
1998 - 1998
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2000
1992 - 1994
2009 - 2012
2013 - 2014
2009 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2013 - 2014
2009 - 2012
2009 - 2012

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




